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Position

Recreation Coordinator
Management Analyst
Recreation Leader IlI
Recreation Leader IlI
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Recreation Leader IlI
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant

Other Positions Held City

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Department

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Total Wages

$94,795
$68,856
$41,096
$15,400
$14,730
$12,086
$6,578
$5,983
$3,586
$2,567
$1,656
$1,640
$1,025



