	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Recreation Coordinator		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$94,795
2.	Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$68,856
3.	Recreation Leader III		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$41,096
4.	Recreation Leader III		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$15,400
5.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$14,730
6.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$12,086
7.	Recreation Leader III		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$6,578
8.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$5,983
9.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$3,586
10.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$2,567
11.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$1,656
12.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$1,640
13.	Building Attendant		Half Moon Bay	Parks And Recreation	\$1,025